LEGACY LIGHTING SALES, LLC 2357 LAKE DEBRA DR. UNIT 712 ORLANDO, FL 32835 Page 1
PROJECT                                                                                                 TYPE
      CAT#:
Applications:
Auto dealerships, parking lots, walkways, roadways, campuses, facade lighting, grocery stores and other public areas.
Features
●  The one piece die-cast aluminum housing with UV resistant polycarbonate optical lens, outstanding corrosion protection.
●  Lumen output 19500-42300lm with efficacy to 141lm/W.

PROJECT                                                                                                 TYPE
      CAT#:
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MAL02 150W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture
Type
MAL02
Area Light Series
Note:   Input voltage may vary depends on photocell(sensor) configuration
150   150W
200   200W
250   250W
300   300W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG  Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
P3    347V Photocell
P4    480V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell
(Option)
M   With 120-277V Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
Sensor
(Option)
SQ    Square Pole Mount
SP     Slipfitter Mount
WM   Wall Mount
Mounting
T3   TYPE Ⅲ Photometry
T4    TYPE Ⅳ Photometry
T5    TYPE Ⅴ Photometry
Photometry
EPA OF AREA LIGHT
Item
1
0.4418150W/200W
4 @90°3 @120°3 @90°2@180°2 @120°2 @90°
1.05481.01351.05480.88360.88130.7145
0.5614250W/300W 1.2941.25031.2941.12281.1050.8471
BACKLIGHT CONTROL ACCESSORIES
Backlight Control
NO. SC-AL01-100W-BA
USE：It will reduce the light spill behind the pole.
Finish: Black
Only suitable for 70W and 105W.
Backlight Control
NO. SC-AL01-150W-BA
USE：It will reduce the light spill behind the pole.
Finish: Black
Only suitable for 150W to 300W.
LEGACY LIGHTING SALES, LLC 2357 LAKE DEBRA DR. UNIT 712 ORLANDO, FL 32835 Page 5
PROJECT                                                                                                 TYPE
      CAT#:
DLC Model NO.
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DIST.TYPE DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K 3 MAL02150W27V40K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,P0][Blank,M][SQ,SP,WM]T3 Premium
5000K 3 MAL02150W27V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,P0][Blank,M][SQ,SP,WM]T3 Premium